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An Feiertagen Verkehr wie Sonntag

Tage		  Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa

Linie		  RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15

Zugnummer		  24305	 24309	 24313	 24315	 24317	 24319	 24321	 24323	 24325	 24327	 24329	 24331	 24333	 24335	 24337	 24339	 24341	 24343	 24345	 24347	 24349	 24351	 24353	 24355	 24357	 24451	 24455	 24457	 24459	 24461

Brandoberndorf	 ab		  05:55	 06:55		  07:55		  08:55		  09:55		  10:55		  11:55		  12:55		  13:55		  14:55		  15:55		  16:55		  17:55	 18:55	 19:55	 20:55	 21:55	 22:55

Hasselborn	 ab		  06:00	 07:00		  08:00		  09:00		  10:00		  11:00		  12:00		  13:00		  14:00		  15:00		  16:00		  17:00		  18:00	 19:00	 20:00	 21:00	 22:00	 23:00

Grävenwiesbach	 an		  06:05	 07:05		  08:05		  09:05		  10:05		  11:05		  12:05		  13:05		  14:05		  15:05		  16:05		  17:05		  18:05	 19:05	 20:05	 21:05	 22:05	 23:05

Grävenwiesbach	 ab	 05:07	 06:07	 07:07	 07:37	 08:07	 08:37	 09:07	 09:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37	 14:07	 14:37	 15:07	 15:37	 16:07	 16:37	 17:07	 17:37	 18:07	 19:07	 20:07	 21:07	 22:07	 23:07

Hundstadt	 ab	 05:11	 06:11	 07:11	 07:41	 08:11	 08:41	 09:11	 09:41	 10:11	 10:41	 11:11	 11:41	 12:11	 12:41	 13:11	 13:41	 14:11	 14:41	 15:11	 15:41	 16:11	 16:41	 17:11	 17:41	 18:11	 19:11	 20:11	 21:11	 22:11	 23:11

Wilhelmsdorf	 ab	 05:16	 06:16	 07:16	 07:46	 08:16	 08:46	 09:16	 09:46	 10:16	 10:46	 11:16	 11:46	 12:16	 12:46	 13:16	 13:46	 14:16	 14:46	 15:16	 15:46	 16:16	 16:46	 17:16	 17:46	 18:16	 19:16	 20:16	 21:16	 22:16	 23:16

Usingen	 an	 05:22	 06:22	 07:22	 07:52	 08:22	 08:52	 09:22	 09:52	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 13:22	 13:52	 14:22	 14:52	 15:22	 15:52	 16:22	 16:52	 17:22	 17:52	 18:22	 19:22	 20:22	 21:22	 22:22	 23:22

Usingen	 ab	 05:25	 06:25	 07:25	 07:55	 08:25	 08:55	 09:25	 09:55	 10:25	 10:55	 11:25	 11:55	 12:25	 12:55	 13:25	 13:55	 14:25	 14:55	 15:25	 15:55	 16:25	 16:55	 17:25	 17:55	 18:25	 19:25	 20:25	 21:25	 22:25	 23:25

Hausen(Taunus)	 ab	 05:29	 06:29	 07:29	 07:59	 08:29	 08:59	 09:29	 09:59	 10:29	 10:59	 11:29	 11:59	 12:29	 12:59	 13:29	 13:59	 14:29	 14:59	 15:29	 15:59	 16:29	 16:59	 17:29	 17:59	 18:29	 19:29	 20:29	 21:29	 22:29	 23:29

Neu-Anspach	 ab	 05:31	 06:31	 07:31	 08:01	 08:31	 09:01	 09:31	 10:01	 10:31	 11:01	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 13:01	 13:31	 14:01	 14:31	 15:01	 15:31	 16:01	 16:31	 17:01	 17:31	 18:01	 18:31	 19:31	 20:31	 21:31	 22:31	 23:31

Wehrheim	 ab	 05:37	 06:37	 07:37	 08:07	 08:37	 09:07	 09:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37	 14:07	 14:37	 15:07	 15:37	 16:07	 16:37	 17:07	 17:37	 18:07	 18:37	 19:37	 20:37	 21:37	 22:37	 23:37

Saalburg(Taunus)	 ab	 05:40	 06:40	 07:40	 08:10	 08:40	 09:10	 09:40	 10:10	 10:40	 11:10	 11:40	 12:10	 12:40	 13:10	 13:40	 14:10	 14:40	 15:10	 15:40	 16:10	 16:40	 17:10	 17:40	 18:10	 18:40	 19:40	 20:40	 21:40	 22:40	 23:40

Köppern	 ab	 05:47	 06:47	 07:47	 08:17	 08:47	 09:17	 09:47	 10:17	 10:47	 11:17	 11:47	 12:17	 12:47	 13:17	 13:47	 14:17	 14:47	 15:17	 15:47	 16:17	 16:47	 17:17	 17:47	 18:17	 18:47	 19:47	 20:47	 21:47	 22:47	 23:47

Friedrichsdorf (Taunus)	 ab	 05:51	 06:51	 07:51	 08:21	 08:51	 09:21	 09:51	 10:21	 10:51	 11:21	 11:51	 12:21	 12:51	 13:21	 13:51	 14:21	 14:51	 15:21	 15:51	 16:21	 16:51	 17:21	 17:51	 18:21	 18:51	 19:51	 20:51	 21:51	 22:51	 23:51

Seulberg	 ab	 05:53	 06:53	 07:53	 08:23	 08:53	 09:23	 09:53	 10:23	 10:53	 11:23	 11:53	 12:23	 12:53	 13:23	 13:53	 14:23	 14:53	 15:23	 15:53	 16:23	 16:53	 17:23	 17:53	 18:23	 18:53	 19:53	 20:53	 21:53	 22:53	 23:53

Bad Homburg	 an	 05:57	 06:57	 07:57	 08:27	 08:57	 09:27	 09:57	 10:27	 10:57	 11:27	 11:57	 12:27	 12:57	 13:27	 13:57	 14:27	 14:57	 15:27	 15:57	 16:27	 16:57	 17:27	 17:57	 18:27	 18:57	 19:57	 20:57	 21:57	 22:57	 23:57

RB 15  Brandoberndorf – Usingen – Bad Homburg – Frankfurt (Main) Hbf
Tage		  Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Mo-Fr	 Fr

Linie		  RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15

Zugnummer		  24301	 24303	 24581	 24307	 24583	 24441	 24585	 24443	 24587	 24445	 24315	 24589	 24319	 24321	 24323	 24325	 24327	 24329	 24331	 24333	 24335	 24337	 24339	 24341	 24343	 24345	 24347	 24349	 24351	 24353	 24355	 24357	 24359	 24451	 24453	 24455	 24457	 24459	 24461

Brandoberndorf	 ab			   04:55		  05:55		  06:25		  06:55		  07:25	 07:55		  08:55		  09:55		  10:55		  11:55		  12:55	 13:25	 13:55		  14:55		  15:55		  16:45		  17:45		  18:45		  19:45	 20:55	 21:55	 22:55

Hasselborn	 ab			   05:00		  06:00		  06:30		  07:00		  07:30	 08:00		  09:00		  10:00		  11:00		  12:00		  13:00	 13:30	 14:00		  15:00		  16:00		  16:50		  17:50		  18:50		  19:50	 21:00	 22:00	 23:00

Grävenwiesbach	 an			   05:05		  06:05		  06:35		  07:05		  07:35	 08:05		  09:05		  10:05		  11:05		  12:05		  13:05	 13:35	 14:05		  15:05		  16:05		  16:55		  17:55		  18:55		  19:55	 21:05	 22:05	 23:05

Grävenwiesbach	 ab	 04:07	 04:37	 05:07	 05:37	 06:07	 06:24	 06:37	 06:54	 07:07	 07:24	 07:37	 08:07	 08:37	 09:07	 09:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37	 14:07	 14:37	 15:07	 15:37	 16:07	 16:37	 17:07	 17:37	 18:07	 18:37	 19:07	 19:37	 20:07	 21:07	 22:07	 23:07

Hundstadt	 ab	 04:11	 04:41	 05:11	 05:41	 06:11	 06:28	 06:41	 06:58	 07:11	 07:27	 07:41	 08:11	 08:41	 09:11	 09:41	 10:11	 10:41	 11:11	 11:41	 12:11	 12:41	 13:11	 13:41	 14:11	 14:41	 15:11	 15:41	 16:11	 16:41	 17:11	 17:41	 18:11	 18:41	 19:11	 19:41	 20:11	 21:11	 22:11	 23:11

Wilhelmsdorf	 ab	 04:16	 04:46	 05:16	 05:46	 06:16	 06:33	 06:46	 07:03	 07:16	 07:32	 07:46	 08:16	 08:46	 09:16	 09:46	 10:16	 10:46	 11:16	 11:46	 12:16	 12:46	 13:16	 13:46	 14:16	 14:46	 15:16	 15:46	 16:16	 16:46	 17:16	 17:46	 18:16	 18:46	 19:16	 19:46	 20:16	 21:16	 22:16	 23:16

Usingen	 an	 04:22	 04:52	 05:22	 05:52	 06:22	 06:38	 06:52	 07:08	 07:22	 07:38	 07:52	 08:22	 08:52	 09:22	 09:52	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 13:22	 13:52	 14:22	 14:52	 15:22	 15:52	 16:22	 16:52	 17:22	 17:52	 18:22	 18:52	 19:22	 19:52	 20:22	 21:22	 22:22	 23:22

Usingen	 ab	 04:25	 04:55	 05:25	 05:55	 06:25	 06:43	 06:55	 07:13	 07:25	 07:43	 07:55	 08:25	 08:55	 09:25	 09:55	 10:25	 10:55	 11:25	 11:55	 12:25	 12:55	 13:25	 13:55	 14:25	 14:55	 15:25	 15:55	 16:25	 16:55	 17:25	 17:55	 18:25	 18:55	 19:25	 19:55	 20:25	 21:25	 22:25	 23:25

Hausen(Taunus)	 ab	 04:29	 04:59	 05:29	 05:59	 06:29	 06:47	 06:59	 07:17	 07:29	 07:47	 07:59	 08:29	 08:59	 09:29	 09:59	 10:29	 10:59	 11:29	 11:59	 12:29	 12:59	 13:29	 13:59	 14:29	 14:59	 15:29	 15:59	 16:29	 16:59	 17:29	 17:59	 18:29	 18:59	 19:29	 19:59	 20:29	 21:29	 22:29	 23:29

Neu-Anspach	 ab	 04:31	 05:01	 05:31	 06:01	 06:31	 06:49	 07:01	 07:19	 07:31	 07:49	 08:01	 08:31	 09:01	 09:31	 10:01	 10:31	 11:01	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 13:01	 13:31	 14:01	 14:31	 15:01	 15:31	 16:01	 16:31	 17:01	 17:31	 18:01	 18:31	 19:01	 19:31	 20:01	 20:31	 21:31	 22:31	 23:31

Wehrheim	 ab	 04:37	 05:07	 05:37	 06:07	 06:37	 06:56	 07:07	 07:26	 07:37	 07:56	 08:07	 08:37	 09:07	 09:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37	 14:07	 14:37	 15:07	 15:37	 16:07	 16:37	 17:07	 17:37	 18:07	 18:37	 19:07	 19:37	 20:07	 20:37	 21:37	 22:37	 23:37

Saalburg(Taunus)	 ab	 04:40	 05:10	 05:40	 06:10	 06:40	 06:59	 07:10	 07:29	 07:40	 07:59	 08:10	 08:40	 09:10	 09:40	 10:10	 10:40	 11:10	 11:40	 12:10	 12:40	 13:10	 13:40	 14:10	 14:40	 15:10	 15:40	 16:10	 16:40	 17:10	 17:40	 18:10	 18:40	 19:10	 19:40	 20:10	 20:40	 21:40	 22:40	 23:40

Köppern	 ab	 04:47	 05:17	 05:47	 06:17	 06:47	 07:05	 07:17	 07:35	 07:47	 08:05	 08:17	 08:47	 09:17	 09:47	 10:17	 10:47	 11:17	 11:47	 12:17	 12:47	 13:17	 13:47	 14:17	 14:47	 15:17	 15:47	 16:17	 16:47	 17:17	 17:47	 18:17	 18:47	 19:17	 19:47	 20:17	 20:47	 21:47	 22:47	 23:47

Friedrichsdorf (Taunus)	 ab	 04:51	 05:21	 05:51	 06:21	 06:51	 07:08	 07:21	 07:38	 07:51	 08:08	 08:21	 08:51	 09:21	 09:51	 10:21	 10:51	 11:21	 11:51	 12:21	 12:51	 13:21	 13:51	 14:21	 14:51	 15:21	 15:51	 16:21	 16:51	 17:21	 17:51	 18:21	 18:51	 19:21	 19:51	 20:21	 20:51	 21:51	 22:51	 23:51

Seulberg	 ab	 04:53	 05:23	 05:53	 06:23	 06:53	 |	 07:23	 |	 07:53	 |	 08:23	 08:53	 09:23	 09:53	 10:23	 10:53	 11:23	 11:53	 12:23	 12:53	 13:23	 13:53	 14:23	 14:53	 15:23	 15:53	 16:23	 16:53	 17:23	 17:53	 18:23	 18:53	 19:23	 19:53	 20:23	 20:53	 21:53	 22:53	 23:53

Bad Homburg	 an	 04:57	 05:27	 05:57	 06:27	 06:57	 07:13	 07:27	 07:43	 07:57	 08:13	 08:27	 08:57	 09:27	 09:57	 10:27	 10:57	 11:27	 11:57	 12:27	 12:57	 13:27	 13:57	 14:27	 14:57	 15:27	 15:57	 16:27	 16:57	 17:27	 17:57	 18:27	 18:57	 19:27	 19:57	 20:27	 20:57	 21:57	 22:57	 23:57

Bad Homburg	 ab			   05:58		  06:58		  07:28		  07:58			   08:58																											                         

Oberursel (Taunus)	 ab			   06:02		  07:02		  07:32		  08:02			   09:02																											                         

Frankfurt-Rödelheim	 ab			   06:13		  07:13		  07:43		  08:13			   09:13																											                         

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf	 an			   06:22		  07:22		  07:55		  08:22			   09:22																											                         



Deutschland, 
hier ist dein 
Ticket!

Bargeldlos, papierlos, 
im Abo in der App RMVgo

Per Schiene zum Traumjob.
Komm ins Team der 
Verkehrswender.

Starte jetzt deine Karriere
im Regionalverkehr 
bei Start Taunus.

RB 15  Frankfurt (Main) Hbf – Bad Homburg – Usingen – Brandoberndorf
Tage		  Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	 Mo-Fr 	Mo-Do	 Fr 	 Fr 

Linie		  RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15

Zugnummer		  24300	 24302	 24304	 24580	 24308	 24310	 24312	 24314	 24316	 24318	 24320	 24322	 24324	 24326	 24328	 24330	 24332	 24334	 24336	 24338	 24340	 24440	 24582	 24344	 24442	 24584	 24348	 24444	 24586	 24352	 24446	 24588	 24356	 24358	 24450	 24452	 24454	 24456	 24456	 24458

Frankfurt (Main) Hbf					     06:42																			                   15:38			   16:38			   17:38			   18:42								      

Frankfurt-Rödelheim	 ab				    06:53																			                   15:53			   16:53			   17:53			   18:53								      

Oberursel (Taunus)	 ab				    07:00																			                   16:00			   17:00			   18:00			   19:00								      

Bad Homburg	 an				    07:03																			                   16:03			   17:03			   18:03			   19:03								      

Bad Homburg	 ab	 05:36	 06:06	 06:36	 07:06	 07:36	 08:06	 08:36	 09:06	 09:36	 10:06	 10:36	 11:06	 11:36	 12:06	 12:36	 13:06	 13:36	 14:06	 14:36	 15:06	 15:36	 15:48	 16:06	 16:36	 16:48	 17:06	 17:36	 17:48	 18:06	 18:36	 18:48	 19:06	 19:36	 20:06	 20:36	 21:36	 22:36	 23:36	 23:36	 00:36

Seulberg	 ab	 05:40	 06:10	 06:40	 07:10	 07:40	 08:10	 08:40	 09:10	 09:40	 10:10	 10:40	 11:10	 11:40	 12:10	 12:40	 13:10	 13:40	 14:10	 14:40	 15:10	 15:40	 |	 16:10	 16:40	 |	 17:10	 17:40	 |	 18:10	 18:40	 |	 19:10	 19:40	 20:10	 20:40	 21:40	 22:40	 23:40	 23:40	 00:40

Friedrichsdorf (Taunus)	 ab	 05:43	 06:13	 06:43	 07:13	 07:43	 08:13	 08:43	 09:13	 09:43	 10:13	 10:43	 11:13	 11:43	 12:13	 12:43	 13:13	 13:43	 14:13	 14:43	 15:13	 15:43	 15:53	 16:13	 16:43	 16:53	 17:13	 17:43	 17:53	 18:13	 18:43	 18:53	 19:13	 19:43	 20:13	 20:43	 21:43	 22:43	 23:43	 23:43	 00:43

Köppern	 ab	 05:47	 06:17	 06:47	 07:17	 07:47	 08:17	 08:47	 09:17	 09:47	 10:17	 10:47	 11:17	 11:47	 12:17	 12:47	 13:17	 13:47	 14:17	 14:47	 15:17	 15:47	 15:57	 16:17	 16:47	 16:57	 17:17	 17:47	 17:57	 18:17	 18:47	 18:57	 19:17	 19:47	 20:17	 20:47	 21:47	 22:47	 23:47	 23:47	 00:47

Saalburg(Taunus)	 ab	 05:52	 06:22	 06:52	 07:22	 07:52	 08:22	 08:52	 09:22	 09:52	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 13:22	 13:52	 14:22	 14:52	 15:22	 15:52	 16:02	 16:22	 16:52	 17:02	 17:22	 17:52	 18:02	 18:22	 18:52	 19:02	 19:22	 19:52	 20:22	 20:52	 21:52	 22:52	 23:52	 23:52	 00:52

Wehrheim	 ab	 05:56	 06:26	 06:56	 07:26	 07:56	 08:26	 08:56	 09:26	 09:56	 10:26	 10:56	 11:26	 11:56	 12:26	 12:56	 13:26	 13:56	 14:26	 14:56	 15:26	 15:56	 16:07	 16:26	 16:56	 17:07	 17:26	 17:56	 18:07	 18:26	 18:56	 19:07	 19:26	 19:56	 20:26	 20:56	 21:56	 22:56	 23:56	 23:56	 00:56

Neu-Anspach	 ab	 06:01	 06:31	 07:01	 07:31	 08:01	 08:31	 09:01	 09:31	 10:01	 10:31	 11:01	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 13:01	 13:31	 14:01	 14:31	 15:01	 15:31	 16:01	 16:12	 16:31	 17:01	 17:12	 17:31	 18:01	 18:12	 18:31	 19:01	 19:12	 19:31	 20:01	 20:31	 21:01	 22:01	 23:01	 00:01	 00:01	 01:01

Hausen(Taunus)	 ab	 06:03	 06:33	 07:03	 07:33	 08:03	 08:33	 09:03	 09:33	 10:03	 10:33	 11:03	 11:33	 12:03	 12:33	 13:03	 13:33	 14:03	 14:33	 15:03	 15:33	 16:03	 16:14	 16:33	 17:03	 17:14	 17:33	 18:03	 18:14	 18:33	 19:03	 19:14	 19:33	 20:03	 20:33	 21:03	 22:03	 23:03	 00:03	 00:03	 01:03

Usingen	 an	 06:07	 06:37	 07:07	 07:37	 08:07	 08:37	 09:07	 09:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37	 14:07	 14:37	 15:07	 15:37	 16:07	 16:18	 16:37	 17:07	 17:18	 17:37	 18:07	 18:18	 18:37	 19:07	 19:18	 19:37	 20:07	 20:37	 21:07	 22:07	 23:07	 00:07	 00:07	 01:07

Usingen	 ab	 06:09	 06:39	 07:09	 07:39	 08:09	 08:39	 09:09	 09:39	 10:09	 10:39	 11:09	 11:39	 12:09	 12:39	 13:22	 13:39	 14:08	 14:39	 15:09	 15:39	 16:09	 16:22	 16:39	 17:09	 17:22	 17:39	 18:09	 18:22	 18:39	 19:09	 19:22	 19:39	 20:09	 20:39	 21:09	 22:09	 23:09	 00:09	 00:09	 01:09

Wilhelmsdorf	 ab	 06:15	 06:45	 07:15	 07:45	 08:15	 08:45	 09:15	 09:45	 10:15	 10:45	 11:15	 11:45	 12:15	 12:45	 13:28	 13:45	 14:14	 14:45	 15:15	 15:45	 16:15	 16:28	 16:45	 17:15	 17:28	 17:45	 18:15	 18:28	 18:45	 19:15	 19:28	 19:45	 20:15	 20:45	 21:15	 22:15	 23:15	 00:15	 00:15	 01:15

Hundstadt	 ab	 06:20	 06:50	 07:20	 07:50	 08:20	 08:50	 09:20	 09:50	 10:20	 10:50	 11:20	 11:50	 12:20	 12:50	 13:33	 13:50	 14:19	 14:50	 15:20	 15:50	 16:20	 16:33	 16:50	 17:20	 17:33	 17:50	 18:20	 18:33	 18:50	 19:20	 19:33	 19:50	 20:20	 20:50	 21:20	 22:20	 23:20	 00:20	 00:20	 01:20

Grävenwiesbach	 an	 06:23	 06:53	 07:23	 07:53	 08:23	 08:53	 09:23	 09:53	 10:23	 10:53	 11:23	 11:53	 12:23	 12:53	 13:37	 13:53	 14:22	 14:53	 15:23	 15:53	 16:23	 16:37	 16:53	 17:23	 17:37	 17:53	 18:23	 18:37	 18:53	 19:23	 19:37	 19:53	 20:23	 20:53	 21:23	 22:23	 23:23	 00:23	 00:23	 01:23

Grävenwiesbach	 ab	 06:36	 07:06	 07:36		  08:26		  09:26		  10:26		  11:26		  12:26	 13:06	 13:39		  14:25		  15:26		  16:26		  16:56			   17:56			   18:56			   19:56	 20:26		  21:26	 22:26	 23:26		  00:26	

Hasselborn	 ab	 06:41	 07:11	 07:41		  08:31		  09:31		  10:31		  11:31		  12:31	 13:11	 13:44		  14:30		  15:31		  16:31		  17:01			   18:01			   19:01			   20:01	 20:31		  21:31	 22:31	 23:31		  00:31	

Brandoberndorf	 an	 06:45	 07:15	 07:45		  08:35		  09:35		  10:35		  11:35		  12:35	 13:15	 13:48		  14:34		  15:35		  16:35		  17:05			   18:05			   19:05			   20:05	 20:35		  21:35	 22:35	 23:35		  00:35	

An Feiertagen Verkehr wie Sonntag

Tage		  So	 Sa	 So	 Sa	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 Sa+So	 So	 Sa	 Sa

Linie		  RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15	 RB 15

Zugnummer		  24302	 24304	 24306	 24308	 24310	 24312	 24314	 24316	 24318	 24320	 24322	 24324	 24326	 24328	 24330	 24332	 24334	 24336	 24338	 24340	 24342	 24344	 24346	 24348	 24350	 24352	 24356	 24450	 24452	 24454	 24456	 84456	 24458

Bad Homburg	 ab	 06:06	 06:36	 07:06	 07:36	 08:06	 08:36	 09:06	 09:36	 10:06	 10:36	 11:06	 11:36	 12:06	 12:36	 13:06	 13:36	 14:06	 14:36	 15:06	 15:36	 16:06	 16:36	 17:06	 17:36	 18:06	 18:36	 19:36	 20:36	 21:36	 22:36	 23:36	 23:36	 00:36

Seulberg	 ab	 06:10	 06:40	 07:10	 07:40	 08:10	 08:40	 09:10	 09:40	 10:10	 10:40	 11:10	 11:40	 12:10	 12:40	 13:10	 13:40	 14:10	 14:40	 15:10	 15:40	 16:10	 16:40	 17:10	 17:40	 18:10	 18:40	 19:40	 20:40	 21:40	 22:40	 23:40	 23:40	 00:40

Friedrichsdorf (Taunus)	 ab	 06:13	 06:43	 07:13	 07:43	 08:13	 08:43	 09:13	 09:43	 10:13	 10:43	 11:13	 11:43	 12:13	 12:43	 13:13	 13:43	 14:13	 14:43	 15:13	 15:43	 16:13	 16:43	 17:13	 17:43	 18:13	 18:43	 19:43	 20:43	 21:43	 22:43	 23:43	 23:43	 00:43

Köppern	 ab	 06:17	 06:47	 07:17	 07:47	 08:17	 08:47	 09:17	 09:47	 10:17	 10:47	 11:17	 11:47	 12:17	 12:47	 13:17	 13:47	 14:17	 14:47	 15:17	 15:47	 16:17	 16:47	 17:17	 17:47	 18:17	 18:47	 19:47	 20:47	 21:47	 22:47	 23:47	 23:47	 00:47

Saalburg(Taunus)	 ab	 06:22	 06:52	 07:22	 07:52	 08:22	 08:52	 09:22	 09:52	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 13:22	 13:52	 14:22	 14:52	 15:22	 15:52	 16:22	 16:52	 17:22	 17:52	 18:22	 18:52	 19:52	 20:52	 21:52	 22:52	 23:52	 23:52	 00:52

Wehrheim	 ab	 06:26	 06:56	 07:26	 07:56	 08:26	 08:56	 09:26	 09:56	 10:26	 10:56	 11:26	 11:56	 12:26	 12:56	 13:26	 13:56	 14:26	 14:56	 15:26	 15:56	 16:26	 16:56	 17:26	 17:56	 18:26	 18:56	 19:56	 20:56	 21:56	 22:56	 23:56	 23:56	 00:56

Neu-Anspach	 ab	 06:31	 07:01	 07:31	 08:01	 08:31	 09:01	 09:31	 10:01	 10:31	 11:01	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 13:01	 13:31	 14:01	 14:31	 15:01	 15:31	 16:01	 16:31	 17:01	 17:31	 18:01	 18:31	 19:01	 20:01	 21:01	 22:01	 23:01	 00:01	 00:01	 01:01

Hausen(Taunus)	 ab	 06:33	 07:03	 07:33	 08:03	 08:33	 09:03	 09:33	 10:03	 10:33	 11:03	 11:33	 12:03	 12:33	 13:03	 13:33	 14:03	 14:33	 15:03	 15:33	 16:03	 16:33	 17:03	 17:33	 18:03	 18:33	 19:03	 20:03	 21:03	 22:03	 23:03	 00:03	 00:03	 01:03

Usingen	 an	 06:37	 07:07	 07:37	 08:07	 08:37	 09:07	 09:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37	 14:07	 14:37	 15:07	 15:37	 16:07	 16:37	 17:07	 17:37	 18:07	 18:37	 19:07	 20:07	 21:07	 22:07	 23:07	 00:07	 00:07	 01:07

Usingen	 ab	 06:39	 07:09	 07:39	 08:09	 08:39	 09:09	 09:39	 10:09	 10:39	 11:09	 11:39	 12:09	 12:39	 13:09	 13:39	 14:09	 14:39	 15:09	 15:39	 16:09	 16:39	 17:09	 17:39	 18:09	 18:39	 19:09	 20:09	 21:09	 22:09	 23:09	 00:09	 00:09	 01:09

Wilhelmsdorf	 ab	 06:45	 07:15	 07:45	 08:15	 08:45	 09:15	 09:45	 10:15	 10:45	 11:15	 11:45	 12:15	 12:45	 13:15	 13:45	 14:15	 14:45	 15:15	 15:45	 16:15	 16:45	 17:15	 17:45	 18:15	 18:45	 19:15	 20:15	 21:15	 22:15	 23:15	 00:15	 00:15	 01:15

Hundstadt	 ab	 06:50	 07:20	 07:50	 08:20	 08:50	 09:20	 09:50	 10:20	 10:50	 11:20	 11:50	 12:20	 12:50	 13:20	 13:50	 14:20	 14:50	 15:20	 15:50	 16:20	 16:50	 17:20	 17:50	 18:20	 18:50	 19:20	 20:20	 21:20	 22:20	 23:20	 00:20	 00:20	 01:20

Grävenwiesbach	 an	 06:53	 07:23	 07:53	 08:23	 08:53	 09:23	 09:53	 10:23	 10:53	 11:23	 11:53	 12:23	 12:53	 13:23	 13:53	 14:23	 14:53	 15:23	 15:53	 16:23	 16:53	 17:23	 17:53	 18:23	 18:53	 19:23	 20:23	 21:23	 22:23	 23:23	 00:23	 00:23	 01:23

Grävenwiesbach	 ab	 07:06	 07:26	 08:06	 08:26		  09:26		  10:26		  11:26		  12:26		  13:26		  14:26		  15:26		  16:26		  17:26		  18:26		  19:26	 20:26	 21:26	 22:26	 23:26		  00:26	

Hasselborn	 ab	 07:11	 07:31	 08:11	 08:31		  09:31		  10:31		  11:31		  12:31		  13:31		  14:31		  15:31		  16:31		  17:31		  18:31		  19:31	 20:31	 21:31	 22:31	 23:31		  00:31	

Brandoberndorf	 an	 07:15	 07:35	 08:15	 08:35		  09:35		  10:35		  11:35		  12:35		  13:35		  14:35		  15:35		  16:35		  17:35		  18:35		  19:35	 20:35	 21:35	 22:35	 23:35		  00:35	


